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nom prénom club

AIDOUDY Chahyne LEVALLOIS
AKBARALY Qussei BONDY BASE
ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias BONDY BASE
ARMAND Emile ST GRATIEN
ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE
AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS
BAUDRY HACHE Matteo PARIS EQS
BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN
BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN
BERHOUMA Fady BONDY BASE
BERTAUX COELHO Giuliano ST MAUR VGA
BIGAND Mathieu ST GRATIEN
BILLARD Milo VINCENNES CE
BLACHE CHOQUE Côme PARIS ASPTT
BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95
BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP
BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille PARIS UC
BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC
BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE
BRUN Sacha SUCY EN BRIE
CABET Arthur PARIS EPEE
CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot RIS ORANGIS
CHABANNES CLAIRE Nathan CER 77
CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB
CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE
COHADON Paul PARIS EQS
COIFFE Adam BOULOGNE ACB
COLINAS Paul VANVES SE
CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau CLICHY ESC
DASSET Enzo LIVRY GARGAN
DE LEO Luca PARIS EPEE
DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS
DELAUNAY Sylvain AULNAY CE
DELAUNE-HENRIOT Jouan CER 77
DEVAUX Matthias VANVES SE
DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS
DJOUADI Wafi BONDY BASE
DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS
DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS
DUPUY MONVILLE Paul ST MAUR VGA
EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB
ESCODA SALON Joseph LEVALLOIS
FERRARIS Claudio PARIS ASPTT
FIDON Maxence BONDY BASE
FISCHER Raphael ST MAUR VGA
FORTIN Adrien PARIS UC
FUCHS Zadig PARIS EPEE
GENIN Alexis VANVES SE
GEORGEAULT Alexis BOULOGNE ACB
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GODIN TAMEZ Julien VANVES SE
GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA
GUNSLAY Victor PARIS EQS
HANNIBAL Raphael CLICHY ESC
HEITZLER Antoine CORBEIL AS
JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann BONDY BASE
JOUBERT Charlie ST MAUR VGA
KOBILJSKI KHALIL Andrija PARIS GRP
LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES
LACOTE Ferdinand PARIS ASPTT
LAFOURCADE Gaspard PARIS EPEE
LANCHAIS Lukas BRY MARNE
LARDAUD Antonin ST GRATIEN
LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur VAL EUROPE M
LASSUS-DESSUS Basile CHAVILLE CE
LAXENAIRE Edgar NOGENT LE PX
LE BARBU Aloys VINCENNES CE
LEGRAND Maxime PARIS ASPTT
LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE
LIETOUT Vincent CLICHY ESC
MAGNANI Soulayman PARIS CEP
MAIGNIEN Nathan HERBLAY AS
MARCHADIER Noé PARIS AEP
MARTIAL Noah BRY MARNE
MASSOLIN Jacques PARIS ST FRA
MATYNIAK Lenny PFE77
MERU Ethan ST GRATIEN
MORALES DECOUT Clovis BOULOGNE ACB
MORIZOT Quentin BRY MARNE
NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY
NEULAT Mael PARIS CEP
NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M
NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC
NTONDELE Japhel CER 77
OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom UESA D'IVRY
PARISI Vasco VANVES SE
PARODI Lorenzo PARIS EPEE
PETIT Victor PARIS EPEE
PETITJEAN Maxime PARIS UC
PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE
RAYNAUD Corentin PARIS EPEE
SACKO Hamza PARIS UC
SAINT-MARTORY Baptiste PARIS ASPTT
SANTANE Pablo COLOMBES
SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT
SMIRNOV MAIRE Ilia BONDY BASE
SORENSEN Jacques LEVALLOIS
TARNOWSKI Louis CLICHY ESC
THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC
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THOMINE Anton PARIS UC
TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES
VANACKER Noah CLICHY ESC
VAZE Augustin CER 77
VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC
VETILLARD Damon ST GRATIEN
WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB
WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA
ZELLER Julian CER 77

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-02-02 18:16  - FE_FIE_0001



1/4 H2036 - Ile-de-France
Epée Hommes M15

**** Paris ****
Le 2 février 2025

Formule de la compétition

page 1/1

107 tireurs

1 tour de poules

107 tireurs
16 poules (11 poules de 7, 5 poules de 6)
Décalage par : clubs
107 qualifiés
_________________________________

Élimination directe : 107 tireurs

Tableau direct
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Poule No 1    9:20    Piste 1
Arbitre: AUBRIET Julien  CLICHY ESC, VIGOUROUX Joseph  FOSSES 95

V/M ind. TD rg
WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA  V  2  4  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 2
BERHOUMA Fady BONDY BASE  2  0  2 V4 V4  4 0.333 -7 16 6
VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC  V V4  V  4 V3  V 0.833 15 26 1
KOBILJSKI KHALIL Andrija PARIS GRP  V  V  0  2  4  V 0.500 -2 21 5
VAZE Augustin CER 77  V  3  V  V  0  3 0.500 -1 21 4
LARDAUD Antonin ST GRATIEN  3  1  2  V  V V3 0.500 1 19 3
CABET Arthur PARIS EPEE  2  V  2  2 V4  2 0.333 -8 17 7

Poule No 2    9:20    Piste 2
Arbitre: GUINEBERT Caroline  PARIS UC, MARJAULT Melvil  CER 77

V/M ind. TD rg
SAINT-MARTORY Baptiste PARIS ASPTT  2  1  2  1  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7
RAYNAUD Corentin PARIS EPEE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN  V  4  1  V  V V4 0.667 4 24 3
CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS  V  3  4  3  3  V 0.333 -2 23 5
LASSUS-DESSUS Basile CHAVILLE CE  V  3  2  1  V  1 0.333 -8 17 6
GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA  V  2  3  2  4  V 0.333 -1 21 4

Poule No 3    9:20    Piste 3
Arbitre: POZZOLI Camille  UESA D'IVRY, GILLET Alwyn  PARIS EPEE

V/M ind. TD rg
BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 6 28 3
PETITJEAN Maxime PARIS UC  3 V3  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 21 2
LEGRAND Maxime PARIS ASPTT  2  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 19 5
MORALES DECOUT Clovis BOULOGNE ACB  V  0  4  2  V  V 0.500 -2 21 4
SORENSEN Jacques LEVALLOIS  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 28 1
FISCHER Raphael ST MAUR VGA  4  1  3  3  0  4 0.000 -15 15 7
PARISI Vasco VANVES SE  3  4  1  1  3  V 0.167 -12 17 6

Poule No 4    9:20    Piste 4
Arbitre: LEFEBVRE Carla  ST MAUR VGA

V/M ind. TD rg
MAIGNIEN Nathan HERBLAY AS  1  4  V  V  3  2 0.333 -3 20 5
VETILLARD Damon ST GRATIEN  V  V  V V4  V V4 1.000 16 28 1
FERRARIS Claudio PARIS ASPTT  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 24 3
BILLARD Milo VINCENNES CE  4  4  1  3  0  4 0.000 -14 16 7
FIDON Maxence BONDY BASE  0  0  2  V  4  3 0.167 -12 14 6
THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 2
LIETOUT Vincent CLICHY ESC V4  3  V  V V4  1 0.667 2 22 4
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Poule No 5    9:20    Piste 9
Arbitre: GRAVEL Gabriel  ORSAY CA, PENNINGSFELD Quentin  PARIS EPEE

V/M ind. TD rg
MARTIAL Noah BRY MARNE  2  3 V3  2  3  V 0.333 -7 18 5
CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot RIS ORANGIS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ZELLER Julian CER 77  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 27 4
DEVAUX Matthias VANVES SE  1  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -24 4 7
LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES  V  2  4  V V2  V 0.667 9 23 2
FORTIN Adrien PARIS UC  V  3  V  V  1 V2 0.667 8 21 3
BLACHE CHOQUE Côme PARIS ASPTT  4  4  2  V  1  0 0.167 -8 16 6

Poule No 6    9:20    Piste 10
Arbitre: EDIRI Amel  VAL EUROPE M, VILQUIN Arthur  MELUN VDS

V/M ind. TD rg
COLINAS Paul VANVES SE  V  3  1  4  V  1 0.333 -2 19 5
JOUBERT Charlie ST MAUR VGA  0  1  4  0  4  1 0.000 -20 10 7
NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 29 1
LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 3 25 2
THOMINE Anton PARIS UC  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 3 25 2
CHABANNES CLAIRE Nathan CER 77  2  V  3  4  V  2 0.333 -6 21 6
CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau CLICHY ESC  V  V  4  3  4  V 0.500 7 26 4

Poule No 7    9:20    Piste 11
Arbitre: CROS Valentin  ST GRATIEN

V/M ind. TD rg
ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
LACOTE Ferdinand PARIS ASPTT  2  4  V  4  2  4 0.167 -7 21 6
TARNOWSKI Louis CLICHY ESC  3  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 -3 24 4
PETIT Victor PARIS EPEE  2  3  V  3  3  1 0.167 -10 17 7
BAUDRY HACHE Matteo PARIS EQS  0  V  4  V  4  2 0.333 -7 20 5
NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC  1  V  V V4  V  3 0.667 1 23 3
COIFFE Adam BOULOGNE ACB  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2

Poule No 8    9:20    Piste 12
Arbitre: CUSTOSSE Aaliyah  BOULOGNE ACB, KOERBER - JOSSE Erin  ST MAUR VGA

V/M ind. TD rg
DE LEO Luca PARIS EPEE  3  3  0  4  V  1 0.167 -12 16 7
NTONDELE Japhel CER 77  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 25 3
LAXENAIRE Edgar NOGENT LE PX  V  V  3  V  2  1 0.500 -1 21 4
BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 24 2
SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT  V  1  2  2  3  4 0.167 -12 17 6
ARMAND Emile ST GRATIEN  3  4  V  3  V  4 0.333 -1 24 5
BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
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Poule No 9    11:20    Piste 1-3
Arbitre: VILQUIN Arthur  MELUN VDS, EDIRI Amel  VAL EUROPE M

V/M ind. TD rg
DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
MERU Ethan ST GRATIEN  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
DELAUNAY Sylvain AULNAY CE  1  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 4
JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann BONDY BASE  4  2  0  3  V  V 0.333 -5 19 5
HANNIBAL Raphael CLICHY ESC  3  1  1  1  2  V 0.167 -13 13 6
BERTAUX COELHO Giuliano ST MAUR VGA  1  4  1  4  2  1 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 10    11:20    Piste 5-7
Arbitre: GILLET Alwyn  PARIS EPEE, KOERBER - JOSSE Erin  ST MAUR VGA

V/M ind. TD rg
AIDOUDY Chahyne LEVALLOIS  V  1  V  V  4  2 0.500 0 22 5
COHADON Paul PARIS EQS  1  1  3  4  0  0 0.000 -20 9 7
DASSET Enzo LIVRY GARGAN  V V4  V V3  3  3 0.667 6 23 2
OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom UESA D'IVRY  4  V  3 V2  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M  2  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -4 17 6
SANTANE Pablo COLOMBES  V  V  V  2  2  4 0.500 1 23 4
MASSOLIN Jacques PARIS ST FRA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1

Poule No 11    11:20    Piste 9-11
Arbitre: LEFEBVRE Carla  ST MAUR VGA, MARJAULT Melvil  CER 77

V/M ind. TD rg
MORIZOT Quentin BRY MARNE  V  V  2  3  3  4 0.333 -2 22 5
CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 27 4
GUNSLAY Victor PARIS EQS  1  2  2  1  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7
EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 27 2
GENIN Alexis VANVES SE  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 7 28 1
BRUN Sacha SUCY EN BRIE  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 27 3
BIGAND Mathieu ST GRATIEN  V  3  V  0  4  2 0.333 -8 19 6

Poule No 12    11:20    Piste 2
Arbitre: CROS Valentin  ST GRATIEN, POZZOLI Camille  UESA D'IVRY

V/M ind. TD rg
PARODI Lorenzo PARIS EPEE  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 3 6
ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias BONDY BASE V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 23 1
LE BARBU Aloys VINCENNES CE  V  4  4  2  4 0.200 -2 19 5
VANACKER Noah CLICHY ESC  V  2  V  4  1 0.400 -2 17 4
BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 2 18 3
SACKO Hamza PARIS UC  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2

Poule No 13    11:20    Piste 4
Arbitre: VIGOUROUX Joseph  FOSSES 95

V/M ind. TD rg
DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 4 19 3
LANCHAIS Lukas BRY MARNE  2  2  0  V  1 0.200 -13 10 5
NEULAT Mael PARIS CEP  2  V  3  V  0 0.400 -3 15 4
AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS  V  V V4  V  2 0.800 10 21 2
AKBARALY Qussei BONDY BASE  1  3  2  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 19 23 1
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Poule No 14    11:20    Piste 6
Arbitre: CUSTOSSE Aaliyah  BOULOGNE ACB, GRAVEL Gabriel  ORSAY CA

V/M ind. TD rg
MATYNIAK Lenny PFE77  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1
DELAUNE-HENRIOT Jouan CER 77  3  4  4  V  1 0.200 -4 17 5
DUPUY MONVILLE Paul ST MAUR VGA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur VAL EUROPE M  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 21 3
SMIRNOV MAIRE Ilia BONDY BASE  3  1  0  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
FUCHS Zadig PARIS EPEE  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 3 20 4

Poule No 15    11:20    Piste 8
Arbitre: PENNINGSFELD Quentin  PARIS EPEE, AUBRIET Julien  CLICHY ESC

V/M ind. TD rg
BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 5 20 3
BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille PARIS UC  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 7 21 2
ESCODA SALON Joseph LEVALLOIS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
MARCHADIER Noé PARIS AEP  V  1  2  4  3 0.200 -7 15 5
GEORGEAULT Alexis BOULOGNE ACB  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 -2 19 4
GODIN TAMEZ Julien VANVES SE  0  2  2  V  4 0.200 -10 13 6

Poule No 16    11:20    Piste 12
Arbitre: GUINEBERT Caroline  PARIS UC

V/M ind. TD rg
LAFOURCADE Gaspard PARIS EPEE  V  3  0  4  V 0.400 -2 17 4
HEITZLER Antoine CORBEIL AS  1  2  V  2 V3 0.400 -6 13 5
WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB V4  V  3  V V4 0.800 6 21 2
DJOUADI Wafi BONDY BASE  V  2 V4  3  V 0.600 3 19 3
DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
MAGNANI Soulayman PARIS CEP  4  2  2  3  3 0.000 -8 14 6
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rang nom prénom club vic/match indice TD

1 ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE 1.000 21 30
2 CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB 1.000 20 30
2 TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES 1.000 20 30
4 PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE 1.000 19 23
5 SORENSEN Jacques LEVALLOIS 1.000 18 28
6 VETILLARD Damon ST GRATIEN 1.000 16 28
7 BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC 1.000 15 30
7 CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot RIS ORANGIS 1.000 15 30
9 NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY 1.000 15 29

10 ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias BONDY BASE 1.000 11 23
11 VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC 0.833 15 26
12 MASSOLIN Jacques PARIS ST FRA 0.833 13 29
13 DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS 0.833 10 26
14 GENIN Alexis VANVES SE 0.833 7 28
15 RAYNAUD Corentin PARIS EPEE 0.833 7 26
16 SACKO Hamza PARIS UC 0.800 11 24
17 AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS 0.800 10 21
18 MATYNIAK Lenny PFE77 0.800 9 23
19 DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS 0.800 7 24
20 ESCODA SALON Joseph LEVALLOIS 0.800 7 22
21 WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB 0.800 6 21
22 DUPUY MONVILLE Paul ST MAUR VGA 0.800 5 21
23 EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB 0.667 10 27
24 LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES 0.667 9 23
25 BRUN Sacha SUCY EN BRIE 0.667 8 27
26 FORTIN Adrien PARIS UC 0.667 8 21
27 ZELLER Julian CER 77 0.667 7 27
28 PETITJEAN Maxime PARIS UC 0.667 7 21
29 BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN 0.667 6 28
30 CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE 0.667 6 27
31 BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP 0.667 6 24
31 THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC 0.667 6 24
33 DASSET Enzo LIVRY GARGAN 0.667 6 23
34 COIFFE Adam BOULOGNE ACB 0.667 5 25
34 MERU Ethan ST GRATIEN 0.667 5 25
34 NTONDELE Japhel CER 77 0.667 5 25
37 FERRARIS Claudio PARIS ASPTT 0.667 5 24
38 BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN 0.667 4 24
38 OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom UESA D'IVRY 0.667 4 24
40 LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE 0.667 3 25
40 THOMINE Anton PARIS UC 0.667 3 25
42 LIETOUT Vincent CLICHY ESC 0.667 2 22
43 NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC 0.667 1 23
44 BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille PARIS UC 0.600 7 21
45 BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95 0.600 5 20
46 LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur VAL EUROPE M 0.600 4 21
47 DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS 0.600 4 19
48 FUCHS Zadig PARIS EPEE 0.600 3 20
49 DJOUADI Wafi BONDY BASE 0.600 3 19
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50 BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE 0.600 2 18
51 GEORGEAULT Alexis BOULOGNE ACB 0.600 -2 19
52 CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau CLICHY ESC 0.500 7 26
53 WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA 0.500 2 24
54 SANTANE Pablo COLOMBES 0.500 1 23
55 LARDAUD Antonin ST GRATIEN 0.500 1 19
56 DELAUNAY Sylvain AULNAY CE 0.500 0 23
57 AIDOUDY Chahyne LEVALLOIS 0.500 0 22
58 LAXENAIRE Edgar NOGENT LE PX 0.500 -1 21
58 VAZE Augustin CER 77 0.500 -1 21
60 KOBILJSKI KHALIL Andrija PARIS GRP 0.500 -2 21
60 MORALES DECOUT Clovis BOULOGNE ACB 0.500 -2 21
62 LEGRAND Maxime PARIS ASPTT 0.500 -2 19
63 TARNOWSKI Louis CLICHY ESC 0.500 -3 24
64 LAFOURCADE Gaspard PARIS EPEE 0.400 -2 17
64 VANACKER Noah CLICHY ESC 0.400 -2 17
66 NEULAT Mael PARIS CEP 0.400 -3 15
67 HEITZLER Antoine CORBEIL AS 0.400 -6 13
68 ARMAND Emile ST GRATIEN 0.333 -1 24
69 GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA 0.333 -1 21
70 DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS 0.333 -2 23
71 MORIZOT Quentin BRY MARNE 0.333 -2 22
72 COLINAS Paul VANVES SE 0.333 -2 19
73 MAIGNIEN Nathan HERBLAY AS 0.333 -3 20
74 NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M 0.333 -4 17
75 JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann BONDY BASE 0.333 -5 19
76 CHABANNES CLAIRE Nathan CER 77 0.333 -6 21
77 BAUDRY HACHE Matteo PARIS EQS 0.333 -7 20
78 MARTIAL Noah BRY MARNE 0.333 -7 18
79 BERHOUMA Fady BONDY BASE 0.333 -7 16
80 BIGAND Mathieu ST GRATIEN 0.333 -8 19
81 CABET Arthur PARIS EPEE 0.333 -8 17
81 LASSUS-DESSUS Basile CHAVILLE CE 0.333 -8 17
83 LE BARBU Aloys VINCENNES CE 0.200 -2 19
84 DELAUNE-HENRIOT Jouan CER 77 0.200 -4 17
85 MARCHADIER Noé PARIS AEP 0.200 -7 15
86 GODIN TAMEZ Julien VANVES SE 0.200 -10 13
87 LANCHAIS Lukas BRY MARNE 0.200 -13 10
88 LACOTE Ferdinand PARIS ASPTT 0.167 -7 21
89 BLACHE CHOQUE Côme PARIS ASPTT 0.167 -8 16
90 PETIT Victor PARIS EPEE 0.167 -10 17
91 PARISI Vasco VANVES SE 0.167 -12 17
91 SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT 0.167 -12 17
93 DE LEO Luca PARIS EPEE 0.167 -12 16
94 FIDON Maxence BONDY BASE 0.167 -12 14
95 HANNIBAL Raphael CLICHY ESC 0.167 -13 13
96 MAGNANI Soulayman PARIS CEP 0.000 -8 14
97 BILLARD Milo VINCENNES CE 0.000 -14 16
98 FISCHER Raphael ST MAUR VGA 0.000 -15 15
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99 BERTAUX COELHO Giuliano ST MAUR VGA 0.000 -17 13
100 AKBARALY Qussei BONDY BASE 0.000 -17 8
100 SMIRNOV MAIRE Ilia BONDY BASE 0.000 -17 8
102 JOUBERT Charlie ST MAUR VGA 0.000 -20 10
102 SAINT-MARTORY Baptiste PARIS ASPTT 0.000 -20 10
104 COHADON Paul PARIS EQS 0.000 -20 9
105 PARODI Lorenzo PARIS EPEE 0.000 -20 3
106 GUNSLAY Victor PARIS EQS 0.000 -21 9
107 DEVAUX Matthias VANVES SE 0.000 -24 4
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1 ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE

Tableau de 128

128 ---------

65 LAFOURCADE Gaspard PARIS EPEE

64 VANACKER Noah CLICHY ESC 10/7

33 DASSET Enzo LIVRY GARGAN

96 MAGNANI Soulayman PARIS CEP 8/3

97 BILLARD Milo VINCENNES CE

32 BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP 10/4

17 AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS

112 ---------

81 LASSUS-DESSUS Basile CHAVILLE CE

48 FUCHS Zadig PARIS EPEE 10/7

49 DJOUADI Wafi BONDY BASE

80 BIGAND Mathieu ST GRATIEN 9/8

113 ---------

16 SACKO Hamza PARIS UC

9 NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY

120 ---------

73 MAIGNIEN Nathan HERBLAY AS

56 DELAUNAY Sylvain AULNAY CE 10/9

41 THOMINE Anton PARIS UC

88 LACOTE Ferdinand PARIS ASPTT 10/9

105 PARODI Lorenzo PARIS EPEE

24 LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES 10/4

25 BRUN Sacha SUCY EN BRIE

104 COHADON Paul PARIS EQS 10/2

89 BLACHE CHOQUE Côme PARIS ASPTT

40 LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE 10/6

57 AIDOUDY Chahyne LEVALLOIS

72 COLINAS Paul VANVES SE 10/9

121 ---------

8 CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot RIS ORANGIS

ASKAR Jawad

Tableau de 64

LAFOURCADE Gaspard
10/3

MAGNANI Soulayman

BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo
10/7

AUBRIET Sebastien

LASSUS-DESSUS Basile
10/7

DJOUADI Wafi

SACKO Hamza
10/9

NEHMÉ Gabriel

MAIGNIEN Nathan
10/4

THOMINE Anton

LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo
10/7

BRUN Sacha

LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien
10/9

COLINAS Paul

CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot
10/7

ASKAR Jawad

BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo

AUBRIET Sebastien

SACKO Hamza

NEHMÉ Gabriel

LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo

LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien

COLINAS Paul
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5 SORENSEN Jacques LEVALLOIS

Tableau de 128

124 ---------

69 GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA

60 KOBILJSKI KHALIL Andrija PARIS GRP 10/4

37 FERRARIS Claudio PARIS ASPTT

92 SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT 7/6

101 SMIRNOV MAIRE Ilia BONDY BASE

28 PETITJEAN Maxime PARIS UC 10/3

21 WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB

108 ---------

85 MARCHADIER Noé PARIS AEP

44 BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille PARIS UC 10/1

53 WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA

76 CHABANNES CLAIRE Nathan CER 77 10/7

117 ---------

12 MASSOLIN Jacques PARIS ST FRA

13 DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS

116 ---------

77 BAUDRY HACHE Matteo PARIS EQS

52 CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau CLICHY ESC 10/2

45 BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95

84 DELAUNE-HENRIOT Jouan CER 77 10/7

109 ---------

20 ESCODA SALON Joseph LEVALLOIS

29 BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN

100 AKBARALY Qussei BONDY BASE 10/2

93 DE LEO Luca PARIS EPEE

36 NTONDELE Japhel CER 77 10/6

61 MORALES DECOUT Clovis BOULOGNE ACB

68 ARMAND Emile ST GRATIEN 10/8

125 ---------

4 PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE

SORENSEN Jacques

Tableau de 64

GRAVEL Tristan
10/6

SASSO-ELMER Basile

PETITJEAN Maxime
10/9

WACHE Gabriel

BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille
10/7

WERKOFF Hugo

MASSOLIN Jacques
10/7

DUFOUR Ethan

CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau
10/3

BOISDENGHIEN Eden

ESCODA SALON Joseph
10/5

BELLET Maxence

NTONDELE Japhel
10/4

MORALES DECOUT Clovis

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo
8/3

GRAVEL Tristan

SASSO-ELMER Basile

WACHE Gabriel

WERKOFF Hugo

DUFOUR Ethan

BOISDENGHIEN Eden

BELLET Maxence

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo
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3 CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB

Tableau de 128

126 ---------

67 HEITZLER Antoine CORBEIL AS

62 LEGRAND Maxime PARIS ASPTT 10/6

35 MERU Ethan ST GRATIEN

94 FIDON Maxence BONDY BASE 10/6

99 BERTAUX COELHO Giuliano ST MAUR VGA

30 CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE 10/5

19 DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS

110 ---------

83 LE BARBU Aloys VINCENNES CE

46 LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur VAL EUROPE M 10/6

51 GEORGEAULT Alexis BOULOGNE ACB

78 MARTIAL Noah BRY MARNE 10/9

115 ---------

14 GENIN Alexis VANVES SE

11 VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC

118 ---------

75 JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann BONDY BASE

54 SANTANE Pablo COLOMBES 10/9

43 NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC

86 GODIN TAMEZ Julien VANVES SE 10/4

107 DEVAUX Matthias VANVES SE

22 DUPUY MONVILLE Paul ST MAUR VGA 10/6

27 ZELLER Julian CER 77

102 SAINT-MARTORY Baptiste PARIS ASPTT 10/2

91 PARISI Vasco VANVES SE

38 OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom UESA D'IVRY 10/2

59 VAZE Augustin CER 77

70 DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS 10/9

123 ---------

6 VETILLARD Damon ST GRATIEN

CHACHEREAU Louis

Tableau de 64

HEITZLER Antoine
10/5

MERU Ethan

CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille
10/5

DE SEZE Alexandre

LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur
10/7

GEORGEAULT Alexis

GENIN Alexis
10/5

VERMERSCH Maxence

JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann
10/5

NIVET Robin

DUPUY MONVILLE Paul
10/9

ZELLER Julian

OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom
10/6

DIDIER-AGUADO Elias

VETILLARD Damon
10/4

CHACHEREAU Louis

CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille

DE SEZE Alexandre

GENIN Alexis

VERMERSCH Maxence

NIVET Robin

ZELLER Julian

DIDIER-AGUADO Elias
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7 BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC

Tableau de 128

122 ---------

71 MORIZOT Quentin BRY MARNE

58 LAXENAIRE Edgar NOGENT LE PX 10/7

39 BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN

90 PETIT Victor PARIS EPEE 10/2

103 JOUBERT Charlie ST MAUR VGA

26 FORTIN Adrien PARIS UC 10/3

23 EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB

106 GUNSLAY Victor PARIS EQS 10/2

87 LANCHAIS Lukas BRY MARNE

42 LIETOUT Vincent CLICHY ESC 10/9

55 LARDAUD Antonin ST GRATIEN

74 NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M 10/9

119 ---------

10 ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias BONDY BASE

15 RAYNAUD Corentin PARIS EPEE

114 ---------

79 BERHOUMA Fady BONDY BASE

50 BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE 9/7

47 DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS

82 CABET Arthur PARIS EPEE 10/2

111 ---------

18 MATYNIAK Lenny PFE77

31 THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC

98 FISCHER Raphael ST MAUR VGA 10/6

95 HANNIBAL Raphael CLICHY ESC

34 COIFFE Adam BOULOGNE ACB 10/8

63 TARNOWSKI Louis CLICHY ESC

66 NEULAT Mael PARIS CEP 10/3

127 ---------

2 TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES

BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime

Tableau de 64

LAXENAIRE Edgar
10/8

BEAUVAIS Maxence

FORTIN Adrien
10/5

EL TAWIL Dani

LANCHAIS Lukas
10/5

NIEMCZYK Hugo

ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias
9/8

RAYNAUD Corentin

BRENAS Arthur
10/4

DORIGO Clarens

MATYNIAK Lenny
10/6

THEBAULT Elie

COIFFE Adam
10/9

TARNOWSKI Louis

TROUSSEL LEONE Louis
10/8

BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime

BEAUVAIS Maxence

EL TAWIL Dani

NIEMCZYK Hugo

BRENAS Arthur

DORIGO Clarens

THEBAULT Elie

TROUSSEL LEONE Louis
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1 ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE

Tableau de 32

32 BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP 6/5

17 AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS

16 SACKO Hamza PARIS UC 10/3

9 NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY

24 LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES 10/3

25 LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE

8 COLINAS Paul VANVES SE 10/7

5 GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA

28 SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT 10/6

21 WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB

12 WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA 10/6

13 DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS

20 BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95 10/5

29 BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN

4 PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE 10/9

ASKAR Jawad

Tableau de 16

SACKO Hamza
9/8

NEHMÉ Gabriel

LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien
10/2

GRAVEL Tristan

WERKOFF Hugo
10/2

DUFOUR Ethan

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo
10/8

SACKO Hamza

Tableau de 8

NEHMÉ Gabriel

10/6

GRAVEL Tristan

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo

10/1

NEHMÉ Gabriel

Demi-finales

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo

8/7

PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo

Finale
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3 CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB

Tableau de 32

30 CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE 10/5

19 DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS

14 GENIN Alexis VANVES SE 6/5

11 VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC

22 NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC 10/4

27 ZELLER Julian CER 77

6 DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS 10/8

7 BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC

26 BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN 10/7

23 EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB

10 NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M 8/6

15 BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE

18 DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS 10/4

31 THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC

2 TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES 10/2

CHACHEREAU Louis

Tableau de 16

DE SEZE Alexandre
10/3

VERMERSCH Maxence

DIDIER-AGUADO Elias
9/7

BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime

EL TAWIL Dani
10/5

DORIGO Clarens

TROUSSEL LEONE Louis
10/9

CHACHEREAU Louis

Tableau de 8

DIDIER-AGUADO Elias

10/9

BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime

TROUSSEL LEONE Louis

10/5

CHACHEREAU Louis

Demi-finales

TROUSSEL LEONE Louis

10/2

CHACHEREAU Louis

Finale
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1 PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE

Finale

2 CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB 10/5

CHACHEREAU Louis
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rang nom prénom club

1 CHACHEREAU Louis BOULOGNE ACB
2 PINDAT DE TONQUEDEC Malo PARIS EPEE
3 TROUSSEL LEONE Louis LOUVECIENNES
3 NEHMÉ Gabriel LE CHESNAY
5 BOULAY VERDIERE Maxime PARIS UC
6 SACKO Hamza PARIS UC
7 GRAVEL Tristan ORSAY CA
8 DIDIER-AGUADO Elias MEUDON AS
9 ASKAR Jawad BONDY BASE

10 VERMERSCH Maxence PARIS UC
11 DUFOUR Ethan CORBEIL AS
12 DE SEZE Alexandre LEVALLOIS
13 EL TAWIL Dani BOULOGNE ACB
14 LEVY GUIDALI Hadrien PARIS EPEE
15 DORIGO Clarens BEAUMONT OIS
16 WERKOFF Hugo ST MAUR VGA
17 GENIN Alexis VANVES SE
18 AUBRIET Sebastien LEVALLOIS
19 WACHE Gabriel BOULOGNE ACB
20 LABOURDETTE GLAYSE Néo YERRES
21 ZELLER Julian CER 77
22 BELLET Maxence LIVRY GARGAN
23 CHAPONNEAU MAILLOT Camille PARIS EPEE
24 BONAGLIA SALVEMINI Niccolo PARIS AEP
24 THEBAULT Elie PARIS UC
26 BEAUVAIS Maxence ST GRATIEN
27 NIVET Robin PARIS CEFC
28 BOISDENGHIEN Eden FOSSES 95
29 BRENAS Arthur VANVES SE
30 COLINAS Paul VANVES SE
31 NIEMCZYK Hugo VAL EUROPE M
32 SASSO-ELMER Basile PARIS BLC MT
33 SORENSEN Jacques LEVALLOIS
34 VETILLARD Damon ST GRATIEN
35 CARIOU-ROUIJEL Lancelot RIS ORANGIS
36 ANTEZANA-ROYER Mathias BONDY BASE
37 MASSOLIN Jacques PARIS ST FRA
38 RAYNAUD Corentin PARIS EPEE
39 MATYNIAK Lenny PFE77
40 ESCODA SALON Joseph LEVALLOIS
41 DUPUY MONVILLE Paul ST MAUR VGA
42 BRUN Sacha SUCY EN BRIE
43 FORTIN Adrien PARIS UC
44 PETITJEAN Maxime PARIS UC
45 COIFFE Adam BOULOGNE ACB
45 MERU Ethan ST GRATIEN
45 NTONDELE Japhel CER 77
48 OVIEVE-LAUBE Tom UESA D'IVRY
49 THOMINE Anton PARIS UC
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rang nom prénom club

50 BORGEL-ROGNARD Camille PARIS UC
51 LAROCHE CARVALHO Arthur VAL EUROPE M
52 DJOUADI Wafi BONDY BASE
53 GEORGEAULT Alexis BOULOGNE ACB
54 CRANDAL KABBANI Marceau CLICHY ESC
55 LAXENAIRE Edgar NOGENT LE PX
56 MORALES DECOUT Clovis BOULOGNE ACB
57 TARNOWSKI Louis CLICHY ESC
58 LAFOURCADE Gaspard PARIS EPEE
59 HEITZLER Antoine CORBEIL AS
60 MAIGNIEN Nathan HERBLAY AS
61 JEEROOBURKHAN Alyann BONDY BASE
62 LASSUS-DESSUS Basile CHAVILLE CE
63 LANCHAIS Lukas BRY MARNE
64 MAGNANI Soulayman PARIS CEP
65 DASSET Enzo LIVRY GARGAN
66 FERRARIS Claudio PARIS ASPTT
67 LIETOUT Vincent CLICHY ESC
68 FUCHS Zadig PARIS EPEE
69 SANTANE Pablo COLOMBES
70 LARDAUD Antonin ST GRATIEN
71 DELAUNAY Sylvain AULNAY CE
72 AIDOUDY Chahyne LEVALLOIS
73 VAZE Augustin CER 77
74 KOBILJSKI KHALIL Andrija PARIS GRP
75 LEGRAND Maxime PARIS ASPTT
76 VANACKER Noah CLICHY ESC
77 NEULAT Mael PARIS CEP
78 ARMAND Emile ST GRATIEN
79 MORIZOT Quentin BRY MARNE
80 CHABANNES CLAIRE Nathan CER 77
81 BAUDRY HACHE Matteo PARIS EQS
82 MARTIAL Noah BRY MARNE
83 BERHOUMA Fady BONDY BASE
84 BIGAND Mathieu ST GRATIEN
85 CABET Arthur PARIS EPEE
86 LE BARBU Aloys VINCENNES CE
87 DELAUNE-HENRIOT Jouan CER 77
88 MARCHADIER Noé PARIS AEP
89 GODIN TAMEZ Julien VANVES SE
90 LACOTE Ferdinand PARIS ASPTT
91 BLACHE CHOQUE Côme PARIS ASPTT
92 PETIT Victor PARIS EPEE
93 PARISI Vasco VANVES SE
94 DE LEO Luca PARIS EPEE
95 FIDON Maxence BONDY BASE
96 HANNIBAL Raphael CLICHY ESC
97 BILLARD Milo VINCENNES CE
98 FISCHER Raphael ST MAUR VGA
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rang nom prénom club

99 BERTAUX COELHO Giuliano ST MAUR VGA
100 AKBARALY Qussei BONDY BASE
100 SMIRNOV MAIRE Ilia BONDY BASE
102 JOUBERT Charlie ST MAUR VGA
102 SAINT-MARTORY Baptiste PARIS ASPTT
104 COHADON Paul PARIS EQS
105 PARODI Lorenzo PARIS EPEE
106 GUNSLAY Victor PARIS EQS
107 DEVAUX Matthias VANVES SE
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nom prénom club cat Poule T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AUBRIET Julien CLICHY ESC FR 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

CROS Valentin ST GRATIEN R 2 - - 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

CUSTOSSE Aaliyah BOULOGNE AC FR 2 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 11 - -

EDIRI Amel VAL EUROPE FR 2 - - 4 - - 3 - - 1 - - 10 - -

GILLET Alwyn PARIS EPEE R 2 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

GRAVEL Gabriel ORSAY CA FR 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

GUINEBERT Caroline PARIS UC N 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

KOERBER - JOSSE Erin ST MAUR VGA FR 2 - - 3 - - 3 - - 1 - - 9 - -

LEFEBVRE Carla ST MAUR VGA FR 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

MARJAULT Melvil CER 77 R 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

PENNINGSFELD Quentin PARIS EPEE FR 2 - - 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 10 - -

POZZOLI Camille UESA D'IVRY R 2 - - 4 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

VIGOUROUX Joseph FOSSES 95 FR 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 9 - -

VILQUIN Arthur MELUN VDS FR 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 11 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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DUPEYRAT Bertrand
MORANNE Didier
ROGER Emeric
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